 File No.：NDT-05661 Version：0
Add: No.2000, South Shen Jiang Rd. Pudong District, Shanghai, 201315, PRC Tel:(021)68586699  Fax:(021)23025796
   Page 1 of 8
Shanghai Liangxin Electrical Co., Ltd.
NDR3E-65/95 Electronic Overload Relay
Product Specification
（IPD-ENG-DEV-T22 A1 2016-09-23）
Prepared  Date

3 Design SN 3
4 Overload mode E: Electronic
5 Product basic-type code 65、95
6 Setting range code See Table 1
7 Rated operating voltage of the auxiliary contact
0:230V(AC-15) 230V（DC-13）
1:400V(AC-15) 230V（DC-13）
8 Rated power supply
1：AC110V（±15%）50HZ/60HZ
2：AC220V（±15%）50HZ/60HZ
3：AC380V（±15%）50HZ/60HZ
3：AC380/400V（50HZ/60HZ）
Table 1
 File No.：NDT-05661 Version：0
Add: No.2000, South Shen Jiang Rd. Pudong District, Shanghai, 201315, PRC Tel:(021)68586699  Fax:(021)23025796
   Page 4 of 8
Setting range code
Setting
current
range/A
short circuit
protection device
Matched with the NDC3-09~38 contactor
(To be directly plugged with the
contactor)
aM/A gG/A
11（65 frame） 20-50 100 160
NDC3-40~80
12（65 frame） 32-80 100 160
11（95 frame） 40-110 140 200 NDC3-95
Table 1  Current specification details
4、Main technical parameters
Product basic-type code  NDR3E-65
NDR3E-95
Setting current range 20~80A 40~110A
Rated insulation voltage and frequency 690V, 50Hz/60Hz
Tripping class 10/20 (adjustable)
Main
circuit
wiring
capacity
Flexible
conductor (1
piece) without
terminals
Minimum/
maximum
cross
section
2.5/25 mm2 4/35 mm2
Flexible
conductor (1
piece) with
terminals
2.5/25 mm2 4/35 mm2
Solid conductor (1
piece) without
terminals
2.5/25 mm2 4/35 mm2
Terminal tightening torque of the main circuit 4N.m 6N.m
Auxiliary power voltage 110V, 220/230V, 380/400V (50Hz/60Hz)
Auxiliary contact type
1NC+1NO (electrical without isolation) NDR3E-□□/0/□
1NC+1NO (electrical  isolation)
 NDR3E-□□/1/□
Rated working voltage of the auxiliary contact
AC-15  230V/0.75A  400V/0.47A
DC-13  230V/0.1A
Auxiliary
circuit
Flexible
conductor
Minimum/maximum
cross section
1/2.5 mm2
 File No.：NDT-05661 Version：0
Add: No.2000, South Shen Jiang Rd. Pudong District, Shanghai, 201315, PRC Tel:(021)68586699  Fax:(021)23025796
   Page 5 of 8
wiring
capacity
(1 piece)
without
terminals
Flexible
conductor
(1 piece)
with
terminals
1/2.5 mm2
Solid
conductor
(1 piece)
without
terminals
1/2.5 mm2
Auxiliary terminal tightening torque 0.8N.m
Table 2 Main technical parameters
Action features
Action
features
SN Setting current Action time
Initial
conditions